
Calderdale

Calderdale Calendar

APR

20
Wesley Singers concert @ Southgate
Saturday 20th April 2024 @ 2:00pm
Southgate

APR

28
Circuit Service – Easter Offering
Sunday 28th April 2024 @ 4:30pm
Hebden Royd

MAY

20
Circuit Stewards Meeting
Monday 20th May 2024 @ 7:30pm
Via Zoom

MAY

28
Leadership Team Meeting
Tuesday 28th May 2024 @ 7:30pm
Illingworth Moor

JUN

6
Local Preachers' Meeting
Thursday 6th June 2024 @ 7:30pm
St. Paul's, Sowerby Bridge

JUN

17
Circuit Stewards Meeting
Monday 17th June 2024 @ 7:30pm
Via Zoom

JUN

20
Circuit Meeting
Thursday 20th June 2024 @ 7:30pm
Southgate

JUL

15
Circuit Stewards Meeting
Monday 15th July 2024 @ 7:30pm
Via Zoom

JUL

17
Leadership Team Meeting
Wednesday 17th July 2024 @ 7:30pm
Clifton

JUL

28
Circuit Service – Paul Welch Leaving service
Sunday 28th July 2024 @ 4:30pm
Illingworth Moor

AUG

13
EDI training
Tuesday 13th August 2024 @ 7:30pm
Brighouse Central

AUG

19
Circuit Stewards Meeting
Monday 19th August 2024 @ 7:30pm
Via Zoom
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